4/10/2018

Club

Nopto PagpTtn - Mappdapi

Results [04/10/2018 01:09:21]

Start: 22/09/2018 11:30:00

Distance: 18,00 NM

Scoring: PCS - Ocean Course

1 GRE
2 GRE
3 GRE
4 GRE
5 GRE
6 GRE
7 GRE
8 GRE
9 GRE
10 GRE
11 GRE
12 GRE
12 GRE
12 GRE
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KYMOTHOE

AFRODITI - SOLARIS

OKYROI II
MARPISSA
MARGIA
EMEIS
VENCEREMOS
NIRITIS
ALMA LIBRE
THALASSA
APODRASI
PINELOPI
ODYSSIA
ALKMINI

Grand Prix EuBoikou 2018

GRE-1002
GRE-1110
GER-163
GRE-95
GRE-1326
GRE-49324
GRE-293
GRE-1308
GRE-1469
GRE-1211
GRE-1032
GRE-1099
GRE-1595
GRE-1042

Race Results

EY>TAGIOZ I'ANNAKOINOYAOZ
BAZIAHZ MHAIQTHX

NIKOZ >MIrMOoz

MAPIA MAMANAPEOY
APIZTEIAHZ MMAKAX

NIKOAAZ XPIZTOAOYAOY
KQNZTANTINOZ MAPAZKEYAZ
IQANNHZ AAEZANAPOZ KAAYBIQTHZ
IQANNHZ KATZIAMIMAZ
MAPKOZ MANAKATEZ
AGANAZIOZ AAPTIANOZ
2TEAANA OOYZTAAIEPAKH
BAZIAHZ AIOAHZ

2QTHPHZ MAMAIQANNOY

+0 14:49:00
+0 14:37:15
+0 14:44:43
+0 14:59:50
+0 15:04:30
+0 15:37:23
+0 15:32:20
+0 15:26:50
+0 15:49:50
+0 15:27:54
+0 16:14:40
DNF
DNC
DNC

03:19:00
03:07:15
03:14:43
03:29:50
03:34:30
04:07:23
04:02:20
03:56:50
04:19:50
03:57:54
04:44:40

00:00:00
00:00:37
00:09:37
00:11:34
00:16:00
00:20:58
00:33:23
00:33:45
00:37:08
00:40:00
01:02:21
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10,00

11,00

15,00

15,00

15,00
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oK
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OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
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DNF
DNC
DNC
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